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73. Tour of Austria

uci
SUCH .

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Stage Classification on time
2. Etappe / Stage 2 Maria Taferl - Steyr

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
Lange/Distance 167,5 km
Schnitt/Average 40,8 km/h

PI.
Pos.
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Nr Name
BIB Name
5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S
53 MARCELLUSI Martin
13 MEURISSE Xandro
14*MICHELS Jente
22*DE PRETTO Davide
54*PELLIZZARI Giulio
37 ULISSI Diego
36 MAIKA Rafal
96 STUSSI Colin Chris
34*CHRISTEN Jan
25 PENA JIMENEZ Jesus David
122 DINA Marton
31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix
85 SCHONBERGER Sebastian
45 MAIRE Adrien
23 DUNBAR Edward
115 MESSNER Martin
123 OTRUBA Jakub
84 PERNSTEINER Hermann
55 TOLIO Alex
21*BERHE Hagos Welay
81 ZOIDL Riccardo
6*SHEFFIELD Magnus
165 PALUTA Michal
32 ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe
171 DREGE André
73 PRIMOZIC Jaka
125*REHA Filip
173*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt
95 RUEGG Lukas
1 GANNA Filippo
17 RIESEBEEK Oscar
64 *KESSLER Cole
2*AUGUST Andrew

41*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Ba

141 BOROS Michael
47 TOUPALIK Adam
94 PETER Jannis
186*KOCKELMANN Mathieu
57 ZOCCARATO Samuele
74 RAPP Jonas
195 SOWINSKI Artur
127 SCHURAN Michal
157 ROBER Dominik
102*BUSCHEK Paul
61*AEBERSOLD Nils
7 FRAILE MATARRANZ Omar
196*SZYMACHA Kamil
51*BIAGINI Federico
182*BARTA Martin
126*RISKA Richard
4 HEIDUK Kim Alexander
24 ENGELHARDT Felix
121*CAMRDA Karel
62*BEHRENS Niklas
44 KOPECKY Cornelius Tomas

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 088 627 50
100 299 321 60
100 066 427 63
100 650 143 33
100 302 206 35
100 308 599 26
100 054 679 52
100 053 804 50
100 072 240 56
100 462 394 76
100 352 615 04
100 088 167 75
100 110 814 24
100 086 530 87
100 766 799 95
100 097 939 50
100 350 849 81
100 150 930 79
100 068 384 80
100 299 289 28
100 920 755 15
100 046 407 25
100 361 433 92
100 079 465 06
100 091 911 36
100 199 047 84
100 149 922 41
100 592 388 90
100 204 019 12
100 095 034 55
100 091 640 56
100 072 917 54
101 108 975 55
100 721 050 33
100 196 633 95
100 066 293 26
100 086 245 93
100 364 430 82
100 349 978 83
100 151 356 20
100 094 042 33
100 098 695 30
100 092 204 38
100 362 948 55
100 491 422 04
100 348 110 58
100079919 72
100 535 772 25
100 304 474 72
100 474 228 76
100 460 808 42
100 363 408 30
100 363 511 36
100 008 326 65
101 198 631 83
100 112 272 27

Nat. Code
Nat. Code

coL
ITA

BEL
BEL
ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
SUI

SUI

CoL
HUN
AUT
AUT
FRA
IRL

AUT
CZE
AUT
ITA

ETH
AUT
USA
POL
POR
NOR
SLO
CZE
NOR
SUI

ITA

NED
USA
USA
NOR
CZE
CZE
GER
LUX
ITA

GER
POL
CZE
GER
AUT
SUI

ESP
POL
ITA

CZE
SVK
GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE

IGD
VBF
ADC
ADC
JAY
VBF
UAD
UAD
VBG
UAD
JAY
ATT
UAD
RSW
TDT
JAY
WSA
ATT
RSW
VBF
JAY
RSW
IGD
SWT
UAD
TCR
HAC
ATT
TCR
VBG
IGD
ADC
LTF
IGD
TDT
EKA
TDT
VBG
LKH
VBF
HAC
VOS
ATT
PUS
TIR
LTF
IGD
VOS
VBF
LKH
ATT
IGD
JAY
ATT
LTF
TDT

Mannschaft

Team

INEOS Grenadiers

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiza
Alpecin-Deceuninck
Alpecin-Deceuninck

Team Jayco Alula

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiza
UAE Team Emirates

UAE Team Emirates

Team Vorarlberg

UAE Team Emirates

Team Jayco Alula

ATT Investments

UAE Team Emirates

Team Felt Felbermayr
TDT-Unibet

Team Jayco Alula

WSA KTM Graz

ATT Investments

Team Felt Felbermayr

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiza
Team Jayco Alula

Team Felt Felbermayr
INEOS Grenadiers
Santic-Wibatech

UAE Team Emirates

Team Coop - Repsol
Hrinkow Advarics

ATT Investments

Team Coop - Repsol

Team Vorarlberg

INEOS Grenadiers
Alpecin-Deceuninck
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
INEOS Grenadiers
TDT-Unibet

ELKQV - Kasper
TDT-Unibet

Team Vorarlberg

Team Lotto - Kern Haus
VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiza
Hrinkow Advarics

Voster ATS Team

ATT Investments

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
INEOS Grenadiers

Voster ATS Team

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiza
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
ATT Investments

INEOS Grenadiers

Team Jayco Alula

ATT Investments
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
TDT-Unibet
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57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.

SKODA

56 TONELLI Alessandro
77 VERZA Riccardo
134 KERCKHAERT Jochem
12*KITZKI Louis
46 STOCKMAN Abram
131 APPEL Stijn
163 GAMPER Mario
112*HOFBAUER Philipp

176*SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen

174*INGEBRIGTSEN Storm

104 *EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Sim

146 ZAHALKA Matej
177*STENSBY Anton H
83 HEIDEMANN Miguel
117 TICHLER Thomas
152 BALDUS Simon
145*PRIDAL Tomas

164*MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabi

82 BROZYNA Piotr
87 ZANGERLE Emanuel
11 GOGL Michael
101 *BRENNSATER Trym
187*MORANG Mil
42*GELEIIN Owen
63 CATALDO Dario
43 JOHANNINK Jelle
143*MRAZ Daniel
15 SWEECK Laurens
155*KARSTEN Moritz
132*COPPENS Michiel
3*LEONARD Michael Shea
26 PLAPP Lucas
191 KOSTANSKI Mateusz
194*OLSZAR Antoni
144* OBDRZALEK Tomas
153 *GATHEMANN Albert
154*GRIXA Jarno
162 *GABELICA Laurin
133 DISSEL Bram
65*MILAN Matteo
156 NOLDE Tobias
167 *ROSNER Linus
184*DREBLER Luca
183 *BRENNER Mauro
124 KASPAR Jan

137 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIIK Da

111*GUSNER Matthias
113*KAEMPE Stinus
192 *MASLAK Piotr

35 COVI Alessandro
193 MURIAS Jakub
116 *STOCKER Marco
151 ALBRECHT Anton

172 *FELDMANN Karsten Larsen
175*KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl

33 BAX Sjoerd

93 MEILER Lukas

76 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
161 *BANGERT Nick

103 *ECKERSTORFER Benjamin

114*MARBLER Stefan
72*KOVAR Stefan
71*KABAS Maximilian
75 RAVASI Edward
67 *ROGERS Cameron
135 LOOHUIS Lars
66 PEDERSEN Martin
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100 075 277 86
100 144 066 05
100 228 459 08
101 185 552 02
100 138 924 04
100 147 023 52
100 153 325 49
100 350 283 00
101 044 015 85
100 810 919 80
100 194 963 74
100 087 085 60
100 204 608 19
100 157 662 21
100 598 272 57
101 287 821 33
100 474 151 96
100 459 788 89
100 097 652 54
100 351 264 11
100 075 223 32
100 207 054 40
100 350 003 11
100 227 057 61
100 030 927 65
100 143 659 83
101 085 145 87
100 069 126 46
100517 789 84
100 920 390 38
100 600 237 82
100 552 214 74
100 158 491 74
100 549 023 84
100 472 921 30
100 500 003 49
100 364 341 90
100 995 869 51
100 548 348 88
100 306 018 64
100 107 917 37
100 490 391 40
100 443 618 21
100 363 512 37
100 235 673 44
100 111 404 32
101 159 585 31
101 006 265 68
100 585 211 91
100 098 774 12
100 150 929 78
100 641 921 56
100 111 226 48
100 199 296 42
100 230 516 28
100 092 200 34
100 086 248 96
100 097 861 69
100 781 873 37
100 899 464 64
100 488 992 96
100 489 886 20
100 350 369 86
100 097 036 20
100 719 366 95
100 232 783 64
100 968 904 52

ITA
ITA
NED
GER
BEL
NED
AUT
AUT
NOR
NOR
NOR
CZE
NOR
GER
AUT
GER
CZE
GER
POL
AUT
AUT
NOR
LUX
NED
ITA
NED
CZE
BEL
GER
BEL
CAN
AUS
POL
POL
CZE
GER
GER
GER
NED
ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
NED
AUT
DEN
POL
ITA
POL
AUT
GER
NOR
NOR
NED
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUS
NED
DEN

VBF
HAC
BCY
ADC
TDT
BCY
SWT
WSA
TCR
TCR
TIR
EKA
TCR
RSW
WSA
PUS
EKA
SWT
RSW
RSW
ADC
TIR
LKH
TDT
LTF
TDT
EKA
ADC
PUS
BCY
IGD
JAY
VOS
VOS
EKA
PUS
PUS
SWT
BCY
LTF
PUS
SWT
LKH
LKH
ATT
BCY
WSA
WSA
VOS
UAD
VOS
WSA
PUS
TCR
TCR
UAD
VBG
HAC
SWT
TIR
WSA
HAC
HAC
HAC
LTF
BCY
LTF

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiza
Hrinkow Advarics

Beat Cycling Club
Alpecin-Deceuninck
TDT-Unibet

Beat Cycling Club
Santic-Wibatech

WSA KTM Graz

Team Coop - Repsol

Team Coop - Repsol

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
ELKOV - Kasper

Team Coop - Repsol

Team Felt Felbermayr
WSA KTM Graz

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
ELKOV - Kasper
Santic-Wibatech

Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Felt Felbermayr
Alpecin-Deceuninck

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
TDT-Unibet

LIDL-TREK Future Racing
TDT-Unibet

ELKOV - Kasper
Alpecin-Deceuninck

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Beat Cycling Club

INEOS Grenadiers

Team Jayco Alula

Voster ATS Team

Voster ATS Team

ELKOV - Kasper

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Santic-Wibatech

Beat Cycling Club
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Santic-Wibatech

Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
ATT Investments

Beat Cycling Club

WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

Voster ATS Team

UAE Team Emirates
Voster ATS Team

WSA KTM Graz

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Team Coop - Repsol

Team Coop - Repsol

UAE Team Emirates

Team Vorarlberg

Hrinkow Advarics
Santic-Wibatech

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz

Hrinkow Advarics

Hrinkow Advarics

Hrinkow Advarics
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Beat Cycling Club
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
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4:08:13 +1:37
4:08:13 +1:37
4:08:20 +1:44
4:08:20 +1:44
4:08:20 +1:44
4:08:20 +1:44
4:08:20 +1:44
4:08:23 +1:47
4:08:55 +2:19
4:08:55 +2:19
4:08:55 +2:19
4:08:55 +2:19
4:08:55 +2:19
4:08:55 +2:19
4:08:55 +2:19
4:09:20 +2:44
4:10:23 + 3:47
4:10:41 + 4:05
4:10:56 +4:20
4:10:56 +4:20
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:09 +4:33
4:11:20 +4:44
4:11:30 +4:54
4:11:31 + 4:55
4:11:54 +5:18 -6
4:11:56 +5:20
4:11:56 +5:20
4:12:49 +6:13
4:12:49 +6:13
4:12:49 +6:13
4:13:11 +6:35
4:13:11 +6:35 -5
4:13:40 +7:04
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
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4:19:51 +13:15
4:19:57 +13:21
4:19:57 +13:21
4:19:57 +13:21
04.07.2024 17:08:54



124. 86 WIRTGEN Tom 100091276 80 LUX RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 4:20:02  +13:26

125. 91 AMANN Dominik 100 160 12559 AUT VBG Team Vorarlberg 4:20:22  +13:46

126. 92 KONYCHEV Alexander 100150 77925 ITA VBG Team Vorarlberg 4:20:22  +13:46

127. 136*PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen 100232563 38 NED BCY Beat Cycling Club 4:20:22  +13:46

128. 97 VERMEULEN Moran 100 350 852 84 AUT VBG Team Vorarlberg 4:21:05  +14:29

129. 197*FRATCZAK Radoslaw 10051904882 POL VOS Voster ATS Team 4:21:08  +14:32 -3

130. 107*WAFLER Tim 100 350 22337 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 4:21:33 +14:57 -2
Karenzzeit/Finishing deadline: 4:36:12

DNF 16 *WYSEURE Joran 100 649 217 77 BEL ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck

DNF 27 WALSCHEID Maximilian Rich 100 454 633 75 GER JAY Team Jayco Alula

DNF 142 KUBIS Luka$ 100 234 791 35 SVK EKA  ELKOV - Kasper

DNF 185 HUPPERTZ Joshua 100 096 46531 GER LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus

DNS  105*PUTZ Sebastian 101 080 884 94 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team

DNS  106*SCHRETTL Marco 100 536 900 86 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team

DNS 166 PEKALA Piotr 100 150 646 86 POL SWT Santic-Wibatech

Anzahl der Starter/Number of starters: 134
Ausgeschiedene Fahrer/Retired: 4
Nicht am Start/Did not start: 3

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Punkten / Points Classification (stage) Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
2. Etappe / Stage 2
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S 100 088 627 50 COL IGD INEOS Grenadiers 15
2. 53 MARCELLUSI Martin 10029932160 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 12
3. 13 MEURISSE Xandro 100 066 427 63 BEL ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 10
4, 14*MICHELS Jente 100 650 14333 BEL ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 8
5. 22*DE PRETTO Davide 100302 206 35 ITA JAY Team Jayco Alula 7
6. 54*PELLIZZARI Giulio 100308 599 26 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 6
7. 37 ULISSI Diego 100054 67952 ITA UAD UAE Team Emirates 5
8. 36 MAIKA Rafal 10005380450 POL UAD UAE Team Emirates 4
9. 96 STUSSI Colin Chris 10007224056 SUI VBG Team Vorarlberg 3
10. 34*CHRISTEN Jan 10046239476 SUI UAD UAE Team Emirates 2
Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
1. SP Wieselburg Km 46,2
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 197*FRATCZAK Radoslaw 10051904882 POL VOS Voster ATS Team 4
2. 107*WAFLER Tim 100 350 22337 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 2
3. 154*GRIXA Jarno 100 364 34190 GER PUS P &S Metalltechnik Benotti 1
Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
2. SP Waidhofen/Y. Km 84,1
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 132*COPPENS Michiel 10092039038 BEL BCY Beat Cycling Club 4
2. 154*GRIXA Jarno 100364 34190 GER PUS P &S Metalltechnik Benotti 2
3. 71*KABAS Maximilian 100 350 369 86 AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarics 1
Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
3. SP GroBraming Km 114,6
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 132*COPPENS Michiel 10092039038 BEL BCY Beat Cycling Club 4
2. 154*GRIXA Jarno 100364 34190 GER PUS P &S Metalltechnik Benotti 2
3. 184*DREBLER Luca 10044361821 GER LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 1

izt KB Owici (2)o02° Dooamer ST
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Bergwertung / King of the Mountain Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

1. KOM Schoffthaler Hohe Cat. III Km 125,0

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 184*DREBLER Luca 100 443 61821 GER LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 6
2. 71*KABAS Maximilian 100 350 369 86 AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarics 4
3. 154*GRIXA Jarno 100 364 34190 GER PUS P &S Metalltechnik Benotti 2
Bergwertung / King of the Mountain Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
2. KOM Saass Cat. III Km 152,9
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 184*DREBLER Luca 100 443 61821 GER LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 6
2. 154*GRIXA Jarno 100364 34190 GER PUS P & S Metalltechnik Benotti 4
3. 132*COPPENS Michiel 10092039038 BEL BCY Beat Cycling Club 2
Bergwertung / King of the Mountain Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
3. KOM Porscheberg Cat. III Km 179,0
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 100 110 814 24 AUT UAD UAE Team Emirates 6
2. 22*DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 ITA JAY Team Jayco Alula 4
3. 54*PELLIZZARI Giulio 100308599 26 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 2
Aktivster Fahrer / Most combative rider Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
Aktivster Fahrer
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Points
1. 71*KABAS Maximilian 10035036986 AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarics 0

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
Lange/Distance 167,5 km
Schnitt/Average 40,8 km/h

Etappenklassement bester Jungprofi / Stage Youth Classification
2. Etappe / Stage 2

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Zeit
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Time

1. 14*MICHELS Jente 100 650 14333 BEL ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 4:06:36
2. 22*DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 ITA JAY  Team Jayco Alula 4:06:36 +0:00
3. 54*PELLIZZARI Giulio 100308 599 26 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 4:06:36 + 0:00
4. 34*CHRISTEN Jan 10046239476 SUI UAD UAE Team Emirates 4:06:36 +0:00
5. 21*BERHE Hagos Welay 100920 75515 ETH JAY  Team Jayco Alula 4:06:36 +0:00
6. 6*SHEFFIELD Magnus 10036143392 USA IGD INEOS Grenadiers 4:06:36 + 0:00
7. 125*REHA Filip 10059238890 CZE ATT ATT Investments 4:07:10 +0:34
8. 173*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt 100 20401912 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 4:07:10 +0:34
9. 64 *KESSLER Cole 101108 97555 USA LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing 4:07:10 +0:34
10. 2*AUGUST Andrew 100 72105033 USA IGD INEOS Grenadiers 4:07:10 +0:34
11. 41*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Ba 100 196 63395 NOR TDT TDT-Unibet 4:07:10 +0:34
12. 186*KOCKELMANN Mathieu 10034997883 LUX LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 4:07:10 +0:34
13. 102*BUSCHEK Paul 100 491 42204 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 4:07:43 +1:07
14. 61*AEBERSOLD Nils 100348 11058 SUI LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing 4:07:43 +1.07
15. 196*SZYMACHA Kamil 10053577225 POL VOS Voster ATS Team 4:07:43 +1:07
16. 51 *BIAGINI Federico 100304 47472 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 4:07:43 +1:07
17. 182*BARTA Martin 100474228 76 CZE LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 4:07:43 +1:07
18. 126*RISKA Richard 100 460 808 42 SVK ATT  ATT Investments 4:07:43 +1:07
19. 121*CAMRDA Karel 100 008 326 65 CZE ATT ATT Investments 4:07:43 +1:07
20. 62 *BEHRENS Niklas 101 198 63183 GER LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing 4:08:04 +1:28
21. 12*KITZKI Louis 10118555202 GER ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 4:08:20 +1:44
22. 112*HOFBAUER Philipp 100 350 283 00 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:08:23 +1:47
23. 176*SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen 101 044 01585 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 4:08:55 +2:19
24. 174*INGEBRIGTSEN Storm 10081091980 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 4:08:55 +2:19
25. 104*EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Sim 100194 96374 NOR TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 4:08:55 +2:19
26. 177*STENSBY Anton H 100 204 608 19 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 4:08:55 +2:19
145*PRIDAL Tomas 10047415196 CZE EKA ELKOV - Kasper 4:10:23 +3:47
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

164 *MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabi

101 *BRENNSATER Trym
187*MORANG Mil
42*GELEIIN Owen
143*MRAZ Daniel
155*KARSTEN Moritz
132*COPPENS Michiel
3*LEONARD Michael Shea
194*QOLSZAR Antoni
144*OBDRZALEK Tomas
153*GATHEMANN Albert
154*GRIXA Jarno
162*GABELICA Laurin
65*MILAN Matteo
167 *ROSNER Linus
184*DREBLER Luca
183 *BRENNER Mauro
111 *GUSNER Matthias
113 *KAEMPE Stinus
192 *MASLAK Piotr
116 *STOCKER Marco
172*FELDMANN Karsten Larsen
175*KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl
161 *BANGERT Nick
103 *ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
114*MARBLER Stefan
72*KOVAR Stefan
71*KABAS Maximilian
67 *ROGERS Cameron
136*PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen
197 *FRATCZAK Radoslaw
107 *WAFLER Tim

100 459 788 89
100 207 054 40
100 350 003 11
100 227 057 61
101 085 145 87
100 517 789 84
100 920 390 38
100 600 237 82
100 549 023 84
100 472 921 30
100 500 003 49
100 364 341 90
100 995 869 51
100 306 018 64
100 490 391 40
100 443 618 21
100 363 512 37
101 159 585 31
101 006 265 68
100 585 211 91
100 641 921 56
100 199 296 42
100 230 516 28
100 781 873 37
100 899 464 64
100 488 992 96
100 489 886 20
100 350 369 86
100 719 366 95
100 232 563 38
100 519 048 82
100 350 223 37

GER
NOR
LUX
NED
CZE
GER
BEL
CAN
POL
CZE
GER
GER
GER
ITA
GER
GER
GER
AUT
DEN
POL
AUT
NOR
NOR
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUS
NED
POL
AUT

SWT
TIR
LKH
TDT
EKA
PUS
BCY
IGD
VOS
EKA
PUS
PUS
SWT
LTF
SWT
LKH
LKH
WSA
WSA
VOS
WSA
TCR
TCR
SWT
TIR
WSA
HAC
HAC
LTF
BCY
VOS
TIR

Santic-Wibatech

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
TDT-Unibet

ELKQV - Kasper

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Beat Cycling Club

INEOS Grenadiers

Voster ATS Team

ELKOV - Kasper

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Santic-Wibatech
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Santic-Wibatech

Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

Voster ATS Team

WSA KTM Graz

Team Coop - Repsol
Team Coop - Repsol
Santic-Wibatech

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz

Hrinkow Advarics
Hrinkow Advarics
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Beat Cycling Club

Voster ATS Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Etappenklassement bester Osterreicher / Stage Classification best austrian
2. Etappe / Stage 2

4:10:41 + 4:05
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:05 +4:29
4:11:20 +4:44
4:11:31 +4:55
4:11:54 +5:18
4:11:56 +5:20
4:12:49 +6:13
4:12:49 +6:13
4:13:11 +6:35
4:13:11 +6:35
4:13:40 +7:04
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 +8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:15:02 + 8:26
4:18:08 +11:32
4:18:31 +11:55
4:18:31 +11:55
4:19:51 +13:15
4:19:51 +13:15
4:19:57 +13:21
4:20:22 +13:46
4:21:08 +14:32
4:21:33 +14:57

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
Lange/Distance 167,5 km
Schnitt/Average 40,8 km/h

Pl Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Zeit
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Time

1. 31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 100 110814 24 AUT UAD UAE Team Emirates 4:06:36
2, 85 SCHONBERGER Sebastian 100 086 530 87 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 4:06:36 +0:00
3. 115 MESSNER Martin 100 350 849 81 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:06:36 + 0:00
4. 84 PERNSTEINER Hermann 100 068 384 80 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 4:06:36 +0:00
5. 81 ZOIDL Riccardo 100 046 407 25 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 4:06:36 +0:00
6. 102*BUSCHEK Paul 10049142204 AUT TIR Tirol KTM Cycling Team 4:07:43 +1:07
7. 163 GAMPER Mario 100 153 32549 AUT SWT Santic-Wibatech 4:08:20 +1:44
8. 112*HOFBAUER Philipp 100 350 283 00 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:08:23 +1:47
9. 117 TICHLER Thomas 100 598 272 57 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:08:55 +2:19
10. 87 ZANGERLE Emanuel 100351264 11 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 4:10:56 +4:20
11. 11 GOGL Michael 10007522332 AUT ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 4:11:05 +4:29
12. 111*GUSNER Matthias 10115958531 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:15:02 +8:26
13. 116*STOCKER Marco 100 64192156 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:15:02 +8:26
14. 76 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin 100 097 86169 AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarics 4:15:13 +8:37
15. 103*ECKERSTORFER Benjamin 100899 464 64 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 4:18:31  +11:55
16. 114*MARBLER Stefan 100 488 992 96 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 4:18:31 +11:55
17. 72*KOVAR Stefan 100 489 886 20 AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarics 4:19:51 +13:15
18. 71*KABAS Maximilian 100 350 36986 AUT HAC Hrinkow Advarics 4:19:51  +13:15
19. 91 AMANN Dominik 100 160 12559 AUT VBG Team Vorarlberg 4:20:22  +13:46
20. 97 VERMEULEN Moran 10035085284 AUT VBG Team Vorarlberg 4:21:05  +14:29
21. 107*WAFLER Tim 100350 223 37 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 4:21:33 +14:57
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Mannschafts-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Teams' Classification (stage) on Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

time
2. Etappe / Stage 2
Pl.  Code Mannschaft UCI-ID Nat. Platz  Zeit
Pos. Code Team UCI-ID Nat. Position Time
1. UAD UAE Team Emirates 12:19:48
37 ULISSI Diego 100054 67952 ITA 7 4:06:36
36 MAIJKA Rafal 100 053804 50 POL 8 4:06:36
34*CHRISTEN Jan 100 462 394 76 SUI 10 4:06:36
2. VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faiz 12:19:48 +0:00
53 MARCELLUSI Martin 100 299 32160 ITA 2  4:06:36
54*PELLIZZARI Giulio 10030859926 ITA 6 4:06:36
55 TOLIO Alex 100 299 28928 ITA 20 4:06:36
3. JAY Team Jayco Alula 12:19:48 +0:00
22*DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 ITA 5 4:06:36
25 PENA JIMENEZ Jesus David 100 352 61504 COL 11  4:06:36
23 DUNBAR Edward 100097 93950 IRL 16 4:06:36
4. RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 12:19:48 +0:00
85 SCHONBERGER Sebastian 100 086 530 87 AUT 14  4:06:36
84 PERNSTEINER Hermann 100 068 384 80 AUT 19 4:06:36
81 ZOIDL Riccardo 100 046 407 25 AUT 22 4:06:36
5. ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 12:20:22 +0:34
13 MEURISSE Xandro 100 066 427 63 BEL 3  4:06:36
14*MICHELS Jente 100 650 143 33 BEL 4  4:06:36
17 RIESEBEEK Oscar 100 07291754 NED 32 4:.07:10
6. IGD INEOS Grenadiers 12:20:22 +0:34
5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S 100 088 627 50 COL 1 4:.06:36
6*SHEFFIELD Magnus 100 361 43392 USA 23  4:06:36
1 GANNA Filippo 100 091 64056 ITA 31 4:.07:10
7. ATT ATT Investments 12:20:22 +0:34
122 DINA Marton 100 088 167 75 HUN 12 4:06:36
123 OTRUBA Jakub 100 15093079 CZE 18 4:06:36
125*REHA Filip 100592 38890 CZE 28 4:.07:10
8. VBG Team Vorarlberg 12:20:56 +1:08
96 STUSSI Colin Chris 100 072 24056 SUI 9 4:06:36
95 RUEGG Lukas 10009503455 SUI 30 4:.07:10
94 PETER Jannis 100 364 43082 GER 38 4:.07:10
9. TDT TDT-Unibet 12:20:56 +1:08
45 MAIRE Adrien 100 766 799 95 FRA 15 4:06:36
41*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Ba 100 196 633 95 NOR 35 4:.07:10
47 TOUPALIK Adam 100 086 245 93 CZE 37 4:07:10
10. HAC Hrinkow Advarics 12:22:33 +2:45
73 PRIMOZIC Jaka 100 14992241 SLO 27 4:.07:10
74 RAPP Jonas 100 094 042 33 GER 41  4:07:10
77 VERZA Riccardo 100 144 066 05 ITA 58 4:08:13
11. LTF LIDL-TREK Future Racing 12:22:57 +3:09
64*KESSLER Cole 101 108 97555 USA 33 4:.07:10
61*AEBERSOLD Nils 100 348 11058 SUI 46  4:.07:43
62 *BEHRENS Niklas 101 198 63183 GER 55 4:08:04
12. TCR Team Coop - Repsol 12:23:15 +3:27
171 DREGE André 100 199 047 84 NOR 26  4:.07:10
173*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt 100 204 01912 NOR 29 4:.07:10
176 *SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen 101 044 01585 NOR 65 4:08:55
13. WSA WSA KTM Graz 12:23:54 + 4:06
115 MESSNER Martin 100 35084981 AUT 17  4:06:36
112*HOFBAUER Philipp 100 350 283 00 AUT 64  4.08:23
117 TICHLER Thomas 100 598 27257 AUT 71  4:.08:55
14. SWT Santic-Wibatech 12:25:53 +6:05
165 PALUTA Michal 100 079 465 06 POL 24  4:06:52
163 GAMPER Mario 100 15332549 AUT 63  4.08:20
164* MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabi 100 459 788 89 GER 74 4:10:41
15. LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 12:25:58 +6:10
186 *KOCKELMANN Mathieu 100 349978 83 LUX 39 4:.07:10
182*BARTA Martin 100 474 228 76 CZE 50 4:07:43
187 *MORANG Mil 100 350003 11 LUX 79 4:11:05
. EKA ELKOV - Kasper 12:26:28 +6:40
m . m eLOTTERIEN (‘—‘) evil ays (D poppeimayr =
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17

18

19

20

SKODA
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141 BOROS Michael

146 ZAHALKA Matej
145*PRIDAL Tomas

. VOS Voster ATS Team

195 SOWINSKI Artur
196*SZYMACHA Kamil

191 KOSTANSKI Mateusz

. TIR Tirol KTM Cycling Team
102*BUSCHEK Paul

104 *EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Sim
101 *BRENNSATER Trym

. PUS P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
157 ROBER Dominik

152 BALDUS Simon
155*KARSTEN Moritz

. BCY Beat Cycling Club

134 KERCKHAERT Jochem

131 APPEL Stijn

132*COPPENS Michiel

100 066 293 26
100 087 085 60
100 474 151 96

100 098 695 30
100 535 772 25
100 158 491 74

100 491 422 04
100 194 963 74
100 207 054 40

100 362 948 55
101 287 821 33
100 517 789 84

100 228 459 08
100 147 023 52
100 920 390 38
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4:07:10
4:08:55
4:10:23
12:27:42
4:07:10
4:07:43
4:12:49
12:27:43
4:07:43
4:08:55
4:11:05
12:28:01
4:07:10
4:09:20
4:11:31
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4:11:54
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Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Individual Classification on

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

time Lange/Distance 337,3 km
2. Etappe / Stage 2 Schnitt/Average 43,2 km/h
Pl Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Zeit
Pos. BIB Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Team Time
1 5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S 100088 627 50 COL IGD INEOS Grenadiers 7:49:00
2 22*DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 ITA JAY Team Jayco Alula 7:49:07 +0:07
3 31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 10011081424 AUT UAD UAE Team Emirates 7:49:08 +0:08
4. 13 MEURISSE Xandro 100 066 427 63 BEL ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 7:49:08 +0:08
5. 6*SHEFFIELD Magnus 10036143392 USA IGD INEOS Grenadiers 7:49:08 +0:08
6 53 MARCELLUSI Martin 10029932160 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:49:10 +0:10
7 34*CHRISTEN Jan 10046239476 SUI UAD UAE Team Emirates 7:49:12 +0:12
8 14*MICHELS Jente 100 650 14333 BEL ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 7:49:13 +0:13
9. 37 ULISSI Diego 100054 67952 ITA UAD UAE Team Emirates 7:49:14 +0:14
10. 123 OTRUBA Jakub 10015093079 CZE ATT ATT Investments 7:49:15 +0:15
11. 45 MAIRE Adrien 100766 79995 FRA TDT TDT-Unibet 7:49:16 +0:16
12. 23 DUNBAR Edward 10009793950 IRL JAY Team Jayco Alula 7:49:17 +0:17
13. 54*PELLIZZARI Giulio 10030859926 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:49:17 +0:17
14. 96 STUSSI Colin Chris 10007224056 SUI VBG Team Vorarlberg 7:49:19 +0:19
15. 55 TOLIO Alex 100299 28928 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:49:20 +0:20
16. 36 MAJIKA Rafal 100053804 50 POL UAD UAE Team Emirates 7:49:20 +0:20
17. 122 DINA Mérton 100 088 167 75 HUN ATT ATT Investments 7:49:21 +0:21
18. 81 ZOIDL Riccardo 100 046 407 25 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 7:49:21 +0:21
19. 21*BERHE Hagos Welay 10092075515 ETH JAY Team Jayco Alula 7:49:22 +0:22
20. 85 SCHONBERGER Sebastian 100 086 530 87 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 7:49:23 +0:23
21. 84 PERNSTEINER Hermann 100 068 384 80 AUT RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 7:49:24 +0:24
22, 25 PENA JIMENEZ Jesus David 100352 61504 COL JAY Team Jayco Alula 7:49:27 +0:27
23. 115 MESSNER Martin 100 35084981 AUT WSA WSA KTM Graz 7:49:32 +0:32
24. 165 PALUTA Michal 10007946506 POL SWT Santic-Wibatech 7:49:34 +0:34
25, 1 GANNA Filippo 10009164056 ITA IGD INEOS Grenadiers 7:49:39 +0:39
26. 32 ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe 10009191136 POR UAD UAE Team Emirates 7:49:39 +0:39
27. 171 DREGE André 10019904784 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 7:49:45 +0:45
28. 47 TOUPALIK Adam 100086 24593 CZE TDT TDT-Unibet 7:49:48 +0:48
29. 64*KESSLER Cole 101108 97555 USA LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing 7:49:48 +0:48
30. 41*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Ba 100 196 63395 NOR TDT TDT-Unibet 7:49:49 +0:49
31. 186*KOCKELMANN Mathieu 10034997883 LUX LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 7:49:50 +0:50
32. 74 RAPP Jonas 100 094 042 33 GER HAC Hrinkow Advarics 7:49:52 +0:52
33. 125*REHA Filip 10059238890 CZE ATT ATT Investments 7:49:53 +0:53
34. 73 PRIMOZIC Jaka 100 14992241 SLO HAC Hrinkow Advarics 7:49:53 +0:53
35. 94 PETER Jannis 100 364 43082 GER VBG Team Vorarlberg 7:49:53 +0:53
36. 127 SCHURAN Michal 100092 204 38 CZE ATT ATT Investments 7:49:54 +0:54
37. 141 BOROS Michael 100 066 293 26 CZE EKA ELKOV - Kasper 7:49:55 +0:55
38. 173*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt 10020401912 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 7:49:55 +0:55
39. 17 RIESEBEEK Oscar 100072917 54 NED ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 7:49:56 + 0:56
40. 57 ZOCCARATO Samuele 10015135620 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:49:56 + 0:56
41. 102*BUSCHEK Paul 100 491 422 04 AUT TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 7:50:20 +1:20
42, 61*AEBERSOLD Nils 100 348 11058 SUI LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing 7:50:22 +1:22
43. 51*BIAGINI Federico 100304 47472 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:50:26 +1:26
44, 24 ENGELHARDT Felix 100 363 51136 GER JAY  Team Jayco Alula 7:50:28 +1:28
45, 182*BARTA Martin 100474228 76 CZE LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 7:50:32 +1:32
46. 62 *BEHRENS Niklas 10119863183 GER LTF LIDL-TREK Future Racing 7:50:34 +1:34
47. 121*CAMRDA Karel 100 008 326 65 CZE ATT ATT Investments 7:50:35 +1:35
48. 44 KOPECKY Cornelius Tomas 100 112 27227 CZE TDT TDT-Unibet 7:50:44 +1:44
49. 195 SOWINSKI Artur 100 098 69530 POL VOS Voster ATS Team 7:50:50 +1:50
50. 56 TONELLI Alessandro 10007527786 ITA VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:50:57 + 1:57
51. 77 VERZA Riccardo 100 144 066 05 ITA HAC Hrinkow Advarics 7:51:04 +2:04
52. 163 GAMPER Mario 10015332549 AUT SWT Santic-Wibatech 7:51:07 +2:07
53. 196*SZYMACHA Kamil 10053577225 POL VOS Voster ATS Team 7:51:21 +2:21
54. 174*INGEBRIGTSEN Storm 10081091980 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 7:51:35 +2:35
55. 83 HEIDEMANN Miguel 100 157 66221 GER RSW Team Felt Felbermayr 7:51:36 +2:36
56. 177*STENSBY Anton H 100204608 19 NOR TCR Team Coop - Repsol 7:51:37 +2:37
57. 12*KITZKI Louis 101 18555202 GER ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck 7:51:50 +2:50
58. 104*EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Sim 100194 96374 NOR TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team 7:52:05 +3:05
59. 152 BALDUS Simon 101 287 82133 GER PUS P &S Metalltechnik Benotti 7:52:11 +3:11
60. 145*PRIDAL Tomas 10047415196 CZE EKA ELKOV - Kasper 7:53:11 +4:11
61. 2*AUGUST Andrew 100 72105033 USA IGD INEOS Grenadiers 7:53:23 +4:23
F:.mﬁ:“mm"; & m e LoTTeRIEN (;—}) evilays (D poppeimayr =
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
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72.
73.
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110.
111.
112,
113.
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116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

SKODA

46 STOCKMAN Abram
87 ZANGERLE Emanuel
11 GOGL Michael
42*GELEIIN Owen
4 HEIDUK Kim Alexander
143*MRAZ Daniel
15 SWEECK Laurens
7 FRAILE MATARRANZ Omar
126*RISKA Richard
134 KERCKHAERT Jochem
101 *BRENNSATER Trym
63 CATALDO Dario
154*GRIXA Jarno
117 TICHLER Thomas
191 KOSTANSKI Mateusz
194*OLSZAR Antoni
153*GATHEMANN Albert
33 BAX Sjoerd
172*FELDMANN Karsten Larsen
35 COVI Alessandro
133 DISSEL Bram
164*MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabi
82 BROZYNA Piotr
155*KARSTEN Moritz
132*COPPENS Michiel
3*LEONARD Michael Shea
175*KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl
193 MURIAS Jakub
26 PLAPP Lucas
144*OBDRZALEK Tomas
157 ROBER Dominik
95 RUEGG Lukas
131 APPEL Stijn
167*ROSNER Linus
112*HOFBAUER Philipp
93 MEILER Lukas
176 *SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen
86 WIRTGEN Tom
146 ZAHALKA Matej
75 RAVASI Edward
43 JOHANNINK Jelle
92 KONYCHEV Alexander
187*MORANG Mil
161 *BANGERT Nick
97 VERMEULEN Moran
103 *ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
65*MILAN Matteo
184 *DREBLER Luca
183 *BRENNER Mauro
162 *GABELICA Laurin
124 KASPAR Jan
192 *MASLAK Piotr
137 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIIK Da
151 ALBRECHT Anton
156 NOLDE Tobias
113 *KAEMPE Stinus
116*STOCKER Marco
111*GUSNER Matthias
76 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
71*KABAS Maximilian
114*MARBLER Stefan
67 *ROGERS Cameron
72*KOVAR Stefan
66 PEDERSEN Martin
135 LOOHUIS Lars
91 AMANN Dominik
136 *PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen
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LTF
BCY
VBG
BCY

TDT-Unibet

Team Felt Felbermayr
Alpecin-Deceuninck
TDT-Unibet

INEOS Grenadiers
ELKOV - Kasper
Alpecin-Deceuninck
INEOS Grenadiers

ATT Investments

Beat Cycling Club

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
WSA KTM Graz

Voster ATS Team

Voster ATS Team

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
UAE Team Emirates
Team Coop - Repsol

UAE Team Emirates

Beat Cycling Club
Santic-Wibatech

Team Felt Felbermayr

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Beat Cycling Club

INEOS Grenadiers

Team Coop - Repsol
Voster ATS Team

Team Jayco Alula

ELKOV - Kasper

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Team Vorarlberg

Beat Cycling Club
Santic-Wibatech

WSA KTM Graz

Team Vorarlberg

Team Coop - Repsol
Team Felt Felbermayr
ELKOV - Kasper

Hrinkow Advarics
TDT-Unibet

Team Vorarlberg

Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Santic-Wibatech

Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Santic-Wibatech

ATT Investments

Voster ATS Team

Beat Cycling Club

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

Hrinkow Advarics
Hrinkow Advarics

WSA KTM Graz
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Hrinkow Advarics
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Beat Cycling Club

Team Vorarlberg

Beat Cycling Club
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7:54:40 + 5:40
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7:59:24 +10:24
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8:02:45 +13:45
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8:08:46 +19:46
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8:13:36 + 24:36
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1
1

29.
30.

197*FRATCZAK Radoslaw
107*WAFLER Tim

10051904882 POL VOS Voster ATS Team

100 350 223 37 AUT TIR

8:15:00
8:15:14

+26:00

Tirol KTM Cycling Team +26:14

Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Points General Classification

2. Etappe / Stage 2

Pl
Pos.

NNNNNN B e e e e e
MAWNPROOONOUAMWNRD

WO NOU WM

Nr
BIB

Name
Name
22 DE PRETTO Davide
53 MARCELLUSI Martin
5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S
14 MICHELS Jente
37 ULISSI Diego
32 ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe
13 MEURISSE Xandro
62 BEHRENS Niklas
132 COPPENS Michiel
107 WAFLER Tim
54 PELLIZZARI Giulio
96 STUSSI Colin Chris
51 BIAGINI Federico
154 GRIXA Jarno
176 SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen
197 FRATCZAK Radoslaw
31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix
36 MAIKA Rafal
43 JOHANNINK Jelle
171 DREGE André
34 CHRISTEN Jan
1 GANNA Filippo
184 DREBLER Luca
124 KASPAR Jan
71 KABAS Maximilian

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 302 206 35
100 299 321 60
100 088 627 50
100 650 143 33
100 054 679 52
100 091 911 36
100 066 427 63
101 198 631 83
100 920 390 38
100 350 223 37
100 308 599 26
100 072 240 56
100 304 474 72
100 364 341 90
101 044 015 85
100 519 048 82
100 110 814 24
100 053 804 50
100 143 659 83
100 199 047 84
100 462 394 76
100 091 640 56
100 443 618 21
100 235 673 44
100 350 369 86

Nat.
Nat.
ITA
ITA
COoL
BEL
ITA
POR
BEL
GER
BEL
AUT
ITA
SUI
ITA
GER
NOR
POL
AUT
POL
NED
NOR
SUI
ITA
GER
CZE
AUT

Code
Code
JAY
VBF
IGD
ADC
UAD
UAD
ADC
LTF
BCY
TIR
VBF
VBG
VBF
PUS
TCR
VOS
UAD
UAD
TDT
TCR
UAD
IGD
LKH
ATT
HAC

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

Punkte
Points
22

19

16

14

13

12

10

Mannschaft

Team

Team Jayco Alula

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
INEOS Grenadiers
Alpecin-Deceuninck

UAE Team Emirates

UAE Team Emirates
Alpecin-Deceuninck

LIDL-TREK Future Racing

Beat Cycling Club

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
Team Vorarlberg

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Team Coop - Repsol

Voster ATS Team

UAE Team Emirates

UAE Team Emirates
TDT-Unibet

Team Coop - Repsol

UAE Team Emirates

INEOS Grenadiers

Team Lotto - Kern Haus

ATT Investments

Hrinkow Advarics

=
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Berg-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Mountain General Classification

2. Etappe / Stage 2

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

PI.
Pos.

-
= o

WONOUO WM

Nr Name
BIB Name
184 *DREBLER Luca
31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix
13 MEURISSE Xandro
176 *SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen
54* PELLIZZARI Giulio
154 *GRIXA Jarno
22 *DE PRETTO Davide
43 JOHANNINK Jelle
71*KABAS Maximilian
34*CHRISTEN Jan
132*COPPENS Michiel

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 443 618 21
100 110 814 24
100 066 427 63
101 044 015 85
100 308 599 26
100 364 341 90
100 302 206 35
100 143 659 83
100 350 369 86
100 462 394 76
100 920 390 38

Nat.
Nat.
GER
AUT
BEL
NOR
ITA
GER
ITA
NED
AUT
SUI
BEL

Code
Code
LKH
UAD
ADC
TCR
VBF
PUS
JAY
TDT
HAC
UAD
BCY

Punkte
Points

Mannschaft

Team

Team Lotto - Kern Haus
UAE Team Emirates
Alpecin-Deceuninck

Team Coop - Repsol

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Team Jayco Alula
TDT-Unibet

Hrinkow Advarics

UAE Team Emirates

Beat Cycling Club

=
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Gesamt bester Jungprofi / General Youth classification
2. Etappe / Stage 2

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
Lange/Distance 337,3 km
Schnitt/Average 43,1 km/h

Pl
Pos.

SKODA

Nr Name

BIB Name
22*DE PRETTO Davide

6*SHEFFIELD Magnus

34*CHRISTEN Jan
14*MICHELS Jente
54*PELLIZZARI Giulio
21*BERHE Hagos Welay
64 *KESSLER Cole

41*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Ba

186 * KOCKELMANN Mathieu
125*REHA Filip

Software © 2003-2023 bv Wolfaana Lindinaer

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 302 206 35
100 361 433 92
100 462 394 76
100 650 143 33
100 308 599 26
100 920 755 15
101 108 975 55
100 196 633 95
100 349 978 83
100 592 388 90

www.computerauswertuna.at

Nat.
Nat.
ITA
USA
SUI
BEL
ITA
ETH
USA
NOR
LUX
CZE

Code
Code
JAY
IGD
UAD
ADC
VBF
JAY
LTF
TDT
LKH
ATT

Mannschaft Zeit

Team Time

Team Jayco Alula 7:49:07

INEOS Grenadiers 7:49:08 +0:01
UAE Team Emirates 7:49:12 +0:05
Alpecin-Deceuninck 7:49:13 +0:06
VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' 7:49:17 +0:10
Team Jayco Alula 7:49:22 +0:15
LIDL-TREK Future Racing 7:49:48 +0:41
TDT-Unibet 7:49:49 +0:42
Team Lotto - Kern Haus 7:49:50 +0:43
ATT Investments 7:49:53 +0:46
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11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Gesamtwertung bester Osterreicher / General best austrian classification

173*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt
102*BUSCHEK Paul

61*AEBERSOLD Nils

51 *BIAGINI Federico
182*BARTA Martin

62 *BEHRENS Niklas
121 *CAMRDA Karel
196 *SZYMACHA Kamil
174*INGEBRIGTSEN Storm
177*STENSBY Anton H

12 *KITZKI Louis
104*EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Sim
145*PRIDAL Tomas

2*AUGUST Andrew

42 *GELEIIJN Owen
143*MRAZ Daniel
126*RISKA Richard
101 *BRENNSATER Trym
154*GRIXA Jarno
194*QOLSZAR Antoni
153*GATHEMANN Albert
172*FELDMANN Karsten Larsen

164 *MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabi

155*KARSTEN Moritz
132*COPPENS Michiel
3*LEONARD Michael Shea
175*KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl
144*OBDRZALEK Tomas
167*ROSNER Linus
112*HOFBAUER Philipp
176 *SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen
187*MORANG Mil
161 *BANGERT Nick
103 *ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
65*MILAN Matteo
184 *DREBLER Luca
183 *BRENNER Mauro
162 *GABELICA Laurin
192 *MASLAK Piotr
113*KAEMPE Stinus
116*STOCKER Marco
111*GUSNER Matthias
71*KABAS Maximilian
114*MARBLER Stefan
67 *ROGERS Cameron
72*KOVAR Stefan
136 *PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen
197 *FRATCZAK Radoslaw
107 *WAFLER Tim

2. Etappe / Stage 2

100 204 019 12
100 491 422 04
100 348 110 58
100 304 474 72
100 474 228 76
101 198 631 83
100 008 326 65
100535772 25
100 810 919 80
100 204 608 19
101 185 552 02
100 194 963 74
100 474 151 96
100 721 050 33
100 227 057 61
101 085 145 87
100 460 808 42
100 207 054 40
100 364 341 90
100 549 023 84
100 500 003 49
100 199 296 42
100 459 788 89
100 517 789 84
100 920 390 38
100 600 237 82
100 230 516 28
100 472 921 30
100 490 391 40
100 350 283 00
101 044 015 85
100 350 003 11
100 781 873 37
100 899 464 64
100 306 018 64
100 443 618 21
100 363 512 37
100 995 869 51
100 585 211 91
101 006 265 68
100 641 921 56
101 159 585 31
100 350 369 86
100 488 992 96
100 719 366 95
100 489 886 20
100 232 563 38
100 519 048 82
100 350 223 37

NOR
AUT
SUI

ITA

CZE
GER
CZE
POL
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR
CZE
USA
NED
CZE
SVK
NOR
GER
POL
GER
NOR
GER
GER
BEL
CAN
NOR
CZE

GER
AUT
NOR
LUX

GER
AUT
ITA

GER
GER
GER
POL
DEN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUS
AUT
NED
POL
AUT

TCR
TIR
LTF
VBF
LKH
LTF
ATT
VOS
TCR
TCR
ADC
TIR
EKA
IGD
TDT
EKA
ATT
TIR
PUS
VOS
PUS
TCR
SWT
PUS
BCY
IGD
TCR
EKA
SWT
WSA
TCR
LKH
SWT
TIR
LTF
LKH
LKH
SWT
VOS
WSA
WSA
WSA
HAC
WSA
LTF
HAC
BCY
VOS
TIR

Team Coop - Repsol
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
ATT Investments

Voster ATS Team

Team Coop - Repsol
Team Coop - Repsol
Alpecin-Deceuninck

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
ELKOV - Kasper

INEOS Grenadiers
TDT-Unibet

ELKOV - Kasper

ATT Investments

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Voster ATS Team

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Team Coop - Repsol
Santic-Wibatech

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Beat Cycling Club

INEOS Grenadiers

Team Coop - Repsol
ELKQV - Kasper
Santic-Wibatech

WSA KTM Graz

Team Coop - Repsol
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Santic-Wibatech

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Santic-Wibatech

Voster ATS Team

WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

Hrinkow Advarics

WSA KTM Graz
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Hrinkow Advarics

Beat Cycling Club

Voster ATS Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

7:49:55
7:50:20
7:50:22
7:50:26
7:50:32
7:50:34
7:50:35
7:51:21
7:51:35
7:51:37
7:51:50
7:52:05
7:53:11
7:53:23
7:53:49
7:54:05
7:54:48
7:55:21
7:55:55
7:57:12
7:57:26
7:57:43
7:58:10
7:58:32
7:58:38
7:58:54
7:59:09
7:59:57
8:02:05
8:02:11
8:02:36
8:04:58
8:05:09
8:05:33
8:06:16
8:06:19
8:06:33
8:07:44
8:08:47
8:08:53
8:08:55
8:08:57
8:12:04
8:12:18
8:13:27
8:13:36
8:14:11
8:15:00
8:15:14

+0:48
+1:13
+1:15
+1:19
+1:25
+1:27
+1:28
+2:14
+2:28
+2:30
+2:43
+2:58
+4:04
+4:16
+4:42
+ 4:58
+5:41
+6:14
+6:48
+8:05
+8:19
+ 8:36
+9:03
+9:25
+9:31
+9:47
+10:02
+10:50
+12:58
+13:04
+13:29
+15:51
+16:02
+16:26
+17:09
+17:12
+17:26
+18:37
+19:40
+19:46
+19:48
+19:50
+22:57
+23:11
+24:20
+24:29
+25:04
+25:53
+26:07

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

Lange/Distance 337,3 km
Schnitt/Average 43,1 km/h

PI.
Pos.

[y
o

11.

SKODA

BIB

WoONOUHWNKE

Nr Name
Name
31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix
81 ZOIDL Riccardo
85 SCHONBERGER Sebastian
84 PERNSTEINER Hermann
115 MESSNER Martin
102 *BUSCHEK Paul
163 GAMPER Mario
87 ZANGERLE Emanuel
11 GOGL Michael
117 TICHLER Thomas
112*HOFBAUER Philipp
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UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 110 814 24
100 046 407 25
100 086 530 87
100 068 384 80
100 350 849 81
100 491 422 04
100 153 325 49
100 351 264 11
100 075 223 32
100 598 272 57
100 350 283 00

Nat. Code
Nat. Code

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

UAD
RSW
RSW
RSW
WSA
TIR

SWT
RSW
ADC
WSA
WSA

m D svrcaiess () eviloays

Mannschaft

Team

UAE Team Emirates
Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Felt Felbermayr
Team Felt Felbermayr
WSA KTM Graz

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Santic-Wibatech
Team Felt Felbermayr
Alpecin-Deceuninck
WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz

www.computerauswertuna.at

lD Doppelmayr

Zeit

Time

7:49:08
7:49:21
7:49:23
7:49:24
7:49:32
7:50:20
7:51:07
7:53:39
7:53:46
7:56:02
8:02:11

+0:13
+0:15
+0:16
+0:24
+1:12
+1:59
+4:31
+4:38
+6:54
+13:03
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12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

97 VERMEULEN Moran
103 *ECKERSTORFER Benjamin
116*STOCKER Marco
111*GUSNER Matthias

76 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin

71*KABAS Maximilian
114*MARBLER Stefan

72*KOVAR Stefan

91 AMANN Dominik
107*WAFLER Tim

100 350 852 84
100 899 464 64
100 641 921 56
101 159 585 31
100 097 861 69
100 350 369 86
100 488 992 96
100 489 886 20
100 160 125 59
100 350 223 37

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

VBG
TIR

WSA
WSA
HAC
HAC
WSA
HAC
VBG
TIR

Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
WSA KTM Graz

WSA KTM Graz
Hrinkow Advarics
Hrinkow Advarics

WSA KTM Graz
Hrinkow Advarics

Team Vorarlberg

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Mannschafts-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Team Classification on

time

2. Etappe / Stage 2

8:05:24
8:05:33
8:08:55
8:08:57
8:09:17
8:12:04
8:12:18
8:13:36
8:14:06
8:15:14

+16:16
+16:25
+19:47
+19:49
+20:09
+22:56
+23:10
+24:28
+ 24:58
+ 26:06

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

PI.
Pos.

N E B R R R R R
cLVONOUDWNEKEO

WONOURAWNH

Code Mannschaft

Code Team

UAD UAE Team Emirates
JAY  Team Jayco Alula
RSW Team Felt Felbermayr

VBF  VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'

IGD INEOS Grenadiers

ADC  Alpecin-Deceuninck

ATT  ATT Investments

TDT TDT-Unibet

VBG Team Vorarlberg

LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing
HAC  Hrinkow Advarics

. TCR Team Coop - Repsol

. EKA  ELKOV - Kasper

. TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team

. PUS P &S Metalltechnik Benotti
. VOS Voster ATS Team

. SWT Santic-Wibatech

. LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus

. BCY Beat Cycling Club

. WSA WSA KTM Graz

Zeit
Time
23:27:30
23:27:42
23:27:50
23:27:52
23:27:59
23:28:12
23:28:28
23:28:44
23:28:51
23:30:39
23:30:43
23:31:11
23:34:35
23:36:10
23:37:45
23:38:14
23:38:23
23:42:38
23:45:04
23:47:34

+0:12
+0:20
+0:22
+ 0:29
+0:42
+ 0:58
+1:14
+1:21
+ 3:09
+3:13
+3:41
+ 7:05
+ 8:40
+10:15
+10:44
+10:53
+15:08
+17:34
+20:04

Communiqué No 4 of the jury
2. Etappe / Stage 2

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

UCI Article 2.6.027
Vorfall innerhalb der letzten 3000m vor dem Ziel:
Der folgende Fahrer bekommt die Zeit der Gruppe in der er sich zurzeit des Vorfalles befunden hat (4:06.:36).
Incident in the last 3km of the stage:

The following rider is classified with the time of the group he was riding, namely 4h 06min 36sec.
INEOS GRENADIERS

#6

Verwarnung fiir TV Motorrad Nr 3 fiir nicht respektieren der Ableitung.

10036143392

SHEFFIELD Magnus

Warning for TV motor bike no. 3 for not respecting the deviation.

Verwarnung fiir Motorrad Nr 27 fiir geféhriiches Verhalten.
Warning for motor bike no. 27 for dangerous behaviour.

Erinnerung betreffend der Farbe der Konvoi-Nummer:
Schwarze Nummer fiir das erste Teamfahrzeug

Rote Nummer fiir das erste Teamfahrzeug

reminder regarding the colour of the team car numbers:
Black number for the 1st team car
Red number for the 2nd team car

Verpflegung fiir die 3. Etappe beginnt bei Km 20 und endet 10km vor dem Ziel.
Feeding for stage 3 will start at KM20 and will end 10km before the finish.

SKODA
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Communiqué Veranstalter / Communiqué organizer Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024
2. Etappe / Stage 2

fiir die 3. Etappe:

Hotspots:

Km 7,5 Beginn Abfahrt

Km 9,9 Engstelle an Hauserdurchfahrt einspurig

Km 26,8 Engstelle einspurig

Km 60,5 Engstelle einspurig mit Baum auf der linken Seite
Km 74,8 Baustelle, Engstelle einspurig — Fahrbahnkante langs zur Strecke, extreme Vorsicht!
Km 80,5 Beginn steile Abfahrt

Km 91,4 Bodenschwellen

Km 95,7 Steile Abfahrt — scharfe Linkskurve

Km 98,5 Leitschwellen am Boden in der Fahrbahnmitte
Km 119,6 Steile Abfahrt

Km 135,4 Baustelle Engstelle einspurig

Es gibt eine Korrektur fiir die Ausschreibung im gedrucken Roadbook:
- KOM St. Johann Alpendorf wird gestrichen.

for stage 3:

Hotspots:

Km 7,5 Start of descent

Km 9.9 narrow section at house passage single lane

Km 26.8 single-lane bottleneck

Km 60.5 single-lane bottleneck with tree on the left

Km 74.8 roadworks, single-lane bottleneck - edge of carriageway alongside the road, extreme
caution!

Km 80.5 start of steep descent

Km 91.4 speed bumps

Km 95.7 steep descent - sharp left-hand bend

Km 98.5 delineators on the middle of the road

Km 119.6 steep descent

Km 135.4 construction site narrow single lane

There is a correction to the technical Guide in the printed Roadbook:
- KOM St. Johann Alpendorf is cancelled.

Die Organisationsleitung/The Organisation

et 2l m D svrcaiess () eviloays D Dopbeimayr  — foraensteriun
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Konvoi-Nummern / Convoy Numbers
fiir die 3. Etappe / for stage 3

Code
Code
IGD
JAY
UAD
ADC
VBF
ATT
TDT
VBG
RSW
WSA
SWT
. TCR
. LTF
. LKH
. HAC
. EKA
. TIR
. VOS
. PUS
. BCY

WONOU WM

N R ERRBRBR#B B [ 2
cLVONOUDIWNEKEO

Mannschaft

Team

INEOS Grenadiers

Team Jayco Alula

UAE Team Emirates
Alpecin-Deceuninck

VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
ATT Investments
TDT-Unibet

Team Vorarlberg

Team Felt Felbermayr
WSA KTM Graz
Santic-Wibatech

Team Coop - Repsol
LIDL-TREK Future Racing
Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Hrinkow Advarics

ELKOV - Kasper

Tirol KTM Cycling Team
Voster ATS Team

P & S Metalltechnik Benotti
Beat Cycling Club

Prasentationszeiten / presentation times

fiir die 3. Etappe / for stage 3 Schladming/Dachstein - St. Johann Alpendorf

Code Mannschaft Zeit
Code Team Time
1. BCY Beat Cycling Club (131) 10:03:00
2. PUS P & S Metalltechnik Benotti (151) 10:06:00
3. VOS Voster ATS Team (191) 10:09:00
4. TIR  Tirol KTM Cycling Team (101) 10:12:00
5. EKA ELKOV - Kasper (141) 10:15:00
6. HAC Hrinkow Advarics (71) 10:18:00
7. LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus (181) 10:21:00
8. LTF  LIDL-TREK Future Racing (61) 10:24:00
9. TCR Team Coop - Repsol (171) 10:27:00
10. SWT Santic-Wibatech (161) 10:30:00
11. WSA WSA KTM Graz (111) 10:33:00
12. RSW Team Felt Felbermayr (81) 10:36:00
13. VBG Team Vorarlberg (91) 10:39:00
14. TDT TDT-Unibet (41) 10:42:00
15. ATT  ATT Investments (121) 10:45:00
16. VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' (51) 10:48:00
17. ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck (11) 10:51:00
18. UAD UAE Team Emirates (31) 10:54:00
19. JAY Team Jayco Alula (21) 10:57:00
20. IGD INEOS Grenadiers (2) 11:00:00
m e LOTTERIEN (5) evilays (D poppeimayr = b "
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Ehrentafel / Honor table
2. Etappe / Stage 2

Etappe/stage

Stage Top 3
1 5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S 100 088 627 50 INEOS Grenadiers
2 53 MARCELLUSI Martin 100 299 321 60 VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
3 13 MEURISSE Xandro 100 066 427 63 Alpecin-Deceuninck

Youth Top 3
1 14 MICHELS Jente 100 650 143 33  Alpecin-Deceuninck
2 22 DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 Team Jayco Alula
3 54 PELLIZZARI Giulio 100 308 599 26 VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'

Aktivster Fahrer /most combative rider

71 KABAS Maximilian 100 350 369 86 Hrinkow Advarics

e, Best Team
Wi UAD UAE Team Emirates

Fithrende/leaders

Gesamt / Individual

1 5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S 100 088 627 50 INEOS Grenadiers

2 22 DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 Team Jayco Alula
Punkte / Points e ésterreichische
LOTTERIEN
1 22 DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 Team Jayco Alula
2 53 MARCELLUSI Martin 100 299 321 60 VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane'
Berg / Mountain
1 184 DREBLER Luca 100 443 618 21 Team Lotto - Kern Haus
2 31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 100 110 814 24 UAE Team Emirates
1 22 DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 Team Jayco Alula
2 6 SHEFFIELD Magnus 100 361 433 92 INEOS Grenadiers
Osterreicher / Austrian _@ P —
Transport vad Logistik
1 31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 100 110 814 24 UAE Team Emirates
2 81 ZOIDL Riccardo 100 046 407 25 Team Felt Felbermayr

u_;gl\ Mannschaft / Team

=
frdt UAD UAE Team Emirates

Trikottrager/Wearing the Jerseys

Red jersey - General on time

5 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon S 100 088 627 50 INEOS Grenadiers

Green jersey - General on points ésterreichische
LOTTERIEN

22 DE PRETTO Davide 100 302 206 35 Team Jayco Alula
7= =% Red - white patterned jersey - Mountain classification
—s {(.
[ 184 DREBLER Luca 100 443 618 21 Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Black jersey - Young rider classification m
6 SHEFFIELD Magnus 100 361 433 92 INEOS Grenadiers
¢Ty Orange jersey - Best austrian .@ Gebriider Weiss
31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 100 110 814 24 UAE Team Emirates

SKODA m (£ fr o () evilsys D Doppeimayr = Besministaron
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TOUR
OF

uci
IUCI s

NUSTRIN

Startliste mit Zeitriickstand/Startlist with Time Gap

Donnerstag, 04. Juli 2024

IGD INEOS Grenadiers GBR  HAC Hrinkow Advarics AUT BCY Beat Cycling Club NED
1 GANNA Filippo 25 0:39 71*KABAS Maximilian 121 23:04 131 APPEL Stijn 94 13:04
2*AUGUST Andrew 61 4:23 72*KOVAR Stefan 124 24:36 132*COPPENS Michiel 86 9:38
3*LEONARD Michael Shea 87 9:54 73 PRIMOZIC Jaka 34 0:53 133 DISSEL Bram 82 8:55
4 HEIDUK Kim Alexander 66 4:51 74 RAPP Jonas 32 0:52 134 KERCKHAERT Jochem 71 6:16
5 RIVERA VARGAS Bran 1 0:00 75 RAVASI Edward 101 13:42 135 LOOHUIS Lars 126 24:42
6*SHEFFIELD Magnus 5 0:08 76 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin120 20:17 136*PAARDEKOOPER Thijme 128 25:11
7 FRAILE MATARRANZ Om 69 5:40 77 VERZA Riccardo 51 2:04 137 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJ114 19:47

D.S.: COOKSON Oliver 100 11083545  D.S.: MUGERLI Matej 100 020 700 23  D.S.: VAN GOETHEM Brian 100 086 541 01

ADC Alpecin-Deceuninck BEL RSW Team Felt Felbermayr AUT EKA ELKOV - Kasper CZE

11 GOGL Michael 64 4:46 81 ZOIDL Riccardo 18 0:21 141 BOROS Michael 37 0:55
12*KITZKI Louis 57 2:50 82 BROZYNA Piotr 84 9:29 143*MRAZ Daniel 67 5:05
13 MEURISSE Xandro 4 0:08 83 HEIDEMANN Miguel 55 2:36 144*OBDRZALEK Tomas 91 10:57
14*MICHELS Jente 8 0:13 84 PERNSTEINER Hermann 21 0:24 145*PRIDAL Tomas 60 4:11
15 SWEECK Laurens 68 5:09 85 SCHONBERGER Sebastia 20 0:23 146 ZAHALKA Matej 100 13:40
17 RIESEBEEK Oscar 39 0:56 86 WIRTGEN Tom 99 13:40 D.S.: FIALA Otakar 100 480 153 84
D.S.: BUGTER Luuc 100 093 193 57 87 ZANGERLE Emanuel 63 4:39 PUS P & S Metalltechnik Benotti GER
JAY Team Jayco Alula AUS  D.S.: HODLMOSER Rupert 100 076 082 18 151 ALBRECHT Anton 115 19:48
21*BERHE Hagos Welay 19 0:22 VBG Team Vorarlberg AUT 152 BALDUS Simon 59 3:11
22*DE PRETTO Davide 2 0:07 91 AMANN Dominik 127 25:06 153*GATHEMANN Albert 78 8:26
23 DUNBAR Edward 12 0:17 92 KONYCHEV Alexander 103 13:58 154*GRIXA Jarno 74 6:55
24 ENGELHARDT Felix 44 1:28 93 MEILER Lukas 97 13:29 155*KARSTEN Moritz 85 9:32
25 PENA JIMENEZ Jesus Da 22 0:27 94 PETER Jannis 35 0:53 156 NOLDE Tobias 116 19:50
26 PLAPP Lucas 90 10:24 95 RUEGG Lukas 93 11:54 157 ROBER Dominik 92 11:53
D.S.: HOFFMAN Tristan 100 009 061 24 96 STUSSI Colin Chris 14 0:19 D.S.: WACKERNAGEL Lars 100 012 420 85
UAD UAE Team Emirates UAE 97 VERMEULEN Moran 106 16:24  SWT Santic-Wibatech GER
31 GROBSCHARTNER Felix 3 0:08 D.5.c SALMEN Werner 100 351 568 24 161*BANGERT Nick 105 16:09
32 ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Fili 26 0:39 TIR Tirol KTM Cycling Team AUT  162*GABELICA Laurin 111 18:44
33 BAX Sjoerd 79 8:37 101*BRENNSATER Trym 72 6:21 163 GAMPER Mario 52 2:07
34*CHRISTEN Jan 7 0:12 102*BUSCHEK Paul 41 1:20 164*MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas 83 9:10
35 COVI Alessandro 81 8:49 103*ECKERSTORFER Benjamil07 16:33 165 PALUTA Michal 24 0:34
36 MAJKA Rafal 16 0:20 104*EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG 58 3:05 167*ROSNER Linus 95 13:05
37 ULISSI Diego 9 0:14 107*WAFLER Tim 130 26:14 D.S.: PETER Otto 100592 117 13
D.S.: BALDATO Fabio 100 008 095 28  D.S.: GAZVODA Gregor 100020 720 43  TCR Team Coop - Repsol NOR
TDT TDT-Unibet NED WSA WSA KTM Graz AUT 171 DREGE André 27 0:45
41*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedri 30 0:49 111*GUSNER Matthias 119 19:57 172*FELDMANN Karsten Lars 80 8:43
42*GELEIIN Owen 65 4:49 112*HOFBAUER Philipp 96 13:11 173*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt 38 0:55
43 JOHANNINK Jelle 102 13:45 113*KAEMPE Stinus 117 19:53 174*INGEBRIGTSEN Storm 54 2:35
44 KOPECKY Cornelius Tom 48 1:44 114*MARBLER Stefan 122 23:18 175*KVAM Kalle Petter Broda 88 10:09
45 MAIRE Adrien 11 0:16 115 MESSNER Martin 23 0:32 176*SANDSTAD Halvor Uteng 98 13:36
46 STOCKMAN Abram 62 4:29 116*STOCKER Marco 118 19:55 177*STENSBY Anton H 56 2:37
47 TOUPALIK Adam 28 0:48 117 TICHLER Thomas 75 7:02  D.S.: EIDEVIK Per Christian 100 139 877 84
D.S.: VIK Sverre Dyngeland 100 141 348 03  D.S.: RESL Christoph 100 351 56420 |LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus GER
VBF VF Group-Bardiani CSF- Faizane' ITA ATT ATT Investments CZE 182*BARTA Martin 45 1:32
51*BIAGINI Federico 43 1:26 121*CAMRDA Karel 47 1:35 183*BRENNER Mauro 110 17:33
53 MARCELLUSI Martin 6 0:10 122 DINA Marton 17 0:21 184*DREBLER Luca 109 17:19
54*PELLIZZARI Giulio 13 0:17 123 OTRUBA Jakub 10 0:15 186*KOCKELMANN Mathieu 31 0:50
55 TOLIO Alex 15 0:20 124 KASPAR Jan 112 19:46 187*MORANG Mil 104 15:58
56 TONELLI Alessandro 50 1:57 125*REHA Filip 33 0:53  D.S.. SCHMIDT Torsten 100 011 633 74
57 ZOCCARATO Samuele 40 0:56 126*RISKA Richard 70 5:48 VOS Voster ATS Team POL
D.S.: DONATI Alessandro 100 026 796 08 127 SCHURAN Michal 36 0:54 191 KOSTANSKI Mateusz 76 8:10
LTF LIDL-TREK Future Racing USA D.S.: FRIEDFE Jaromir 100 010 952 72 192*MASLAK Piotr 113 19:47
61*AEBERSOLD Nils 42 1:22 193 MURIAS Jakub 89 10:14
62*BEHRENS Niklas 46 1:34 194*OLSZAR Antoni 77 8:12
63 CATALDO Dario 73 6:29 195 SOWINSKI Artur 49 1:50
64*KESSLER Cole 29 0:48 196*SZYMACHA Kamil 53 2:21
65*MILAN Matteo 108 17:16 197*FRATCZAK Radoslaw 129 26:00
66 PEDERSEN Martin 125 24:40 D.S.: TACIAK Mateusz 100 028 320 77
67*ROGERS Cameron 123 24:27

D.S.: ANDERSEN Sebastian 100 149 711 24

SKODA
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TOUR
OF
NAUSTRIN

Gitterliste/Grid list
2. Etappe / Stage 2

411

73. Tour of Austria

uci =Ty
suCl

UNION
CYCUISTE
INTERNATIONALE

oav  asi
= =

49A 1Al avn Avr
(5)]

25. 0:39 61. 4:23 87. 9:54. 66. 4:51 5 1. 0:00 6 5. 0:08 69. 5:40 INEOS Grenadiers
GANNA Filippo *AUGUST Andrew *LEONARD Michael HEIDUK Kim RIVERA VARGAS *SHEFFIELD Magnus || FRAILE MATARRANZ
Shea Alexander Brandon Smith Omar
64. 446 57. 250 |1 4. 00814 & 01315 68 509 39.  0:56 Alpecin-Deceuninck
GOGL Michael *KITZKI Louis MEURISSE Xandro *MICHELS Jente SWEECK Laurens RIESEBEEK Oscar
19. 0:22 2. 0:07 12. 0:17 44, 1:28 22. 0:27 90. 10:24 Team JayCO AIUIa
*BERHE Hagos Welay | *DE PRETTO Davide DUNBAR Edward ENGELHARDT Felix || PENA JIMENEZ Jesus PLAPP Lucas
David
31 3 00832 26 03933 79. 83734 7 01235 8L 849 6. 020137 9 014 UAE Team Emirates
GRORSCHARTNER ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui BAX Sjoerd *CHRISTEN Jan COVI Alessandro MAJKA Rafal ULISSI Diego
Felix Filipe
30. 049 65. 449 102. 1345 48, 144 1. 0:16 62. 429 28. 048 TDT-Unibet
*CHRISTOPHERSEN *GELEIIN Owen JOHANNINK Jelle KOPECKY Cornelius MAIRE Adrien STOCKMAN Abram TOUPALIK Adam
Cedrik Bakke Tomas
43. 1:26 6. 0:10! 13. 0:17 15. 0:20 50. 1:57 40. 0:56 \/F Group-Bardiani CSF-
*BIAGINI Federico MARCELLUSI Martin *PELLIZZARI Giulio TOLIO Alex TONELLI Alessandro | ZOCCARATO Samuele Faizane'
42. 1:22 46. 1:34 63 73. 6:29 64 29. 0:48 65 108. 17:16 66 125.  24:40 67 123.  24:27 | IDL-TREK Future Racing

*AEBERSOLD Nils

*BEHRENS Niklas

CATALDO Dario

*KESSLER Cole

*MILAN Matteo

PEDERSEN Martin

*ROGERS Cameron

I 71 121 2304 124. 24136 4. 053 32. 052 101, 1342 120. 20:17 51 2:04 Hrinkow Advarics
R *KABAS Maximilian *KOVAR Stefan PRIMOZIC Jaka RAPP Jonas RAVAS| Edward HAMMERSCHMID VERZA Riccardo

Marvin
x 18 02189 84 929|@3 55 236 2. 024/@g 20, 023 99. 1340 87 63 439 Team Felt Felbermayr
g ZOIDL Riccardo BROZYNA Piotr HEIDEMANN Miguel PERNSTEINER SCHONBERGER WIRTGEN Tom ZANGERLE Emanuel

Hermann Sebastian
< 9 127. 25:06 103. 13:58 97. 13:29 35. 0:53 93. 11:54 14. 0:19 106. 16:24 Team Vorarlberg
g AMANN Dominik | |KONYCHEV Alexander MEILER Lukas PETER Jannis RUEGG Lukas STUSSI Colin Chris VERMEULEN Moran
:| 101 72. 6:21 102 41. 1:20 103 107. 16:33 104 58. 3:05 107 130.  26:14 Tijrol KTM CyCImg Team
20 *BRENNSATER Trym *BUSCHEK Paul *ECKERSTORFER *EVERTSEN- *WAFLER Tim
Benjamin HEGREBERG Simen

E 111 119. 19:57 112 9. 13:11 113 117. 19:53 114 122, 23:18 115 23. 0:32 116 118. 19:55 117 75. 7:02/ \WSA KTM Graz
; *GUSNER Matthias *HOFBAUER Philipp *KAEMPE Stinus *MARBLER Stefan MESSNER Martin *STOCKER Marco TICHLER Thomas
> 1 47. 1:35 17. 0:21 10. 0:15 124 112. 19:46 125 33. 0:53 70. 5:48 36. 0:54/ ATT Investments
:|| *CAMRDA Karel DINA Marton OTRUBA Jakub KASPAR Jan *REHA Filip *RISKA Richard SCHURAN Michal
R 131 94. 13:.04 132 86. 9:38 133 82. 8:55 134 71. 6:16 135 126. 24:42 136 128. 25:11 137 114.  19:47 Beat CyCIlng Club
< APPEL Stijn *COPPENS Michiel DISSEL Bram KERCKHAERT Jochem LOOHUIS Lars *PAARDEKOOPER VAN

Thijmen SINTMAARTENSDIJK
? 141 37. 0:55 143 7674 5:05 144 W91. 10:57 145 60. 4:11 146 ) 100. 13:40 ELKOV - Kasper
> BOROS Michael *MRAZ Daniel *OBDRZALEK Tomas *PRIDAL Tomas ZAHALKA Matej
T 151 U5 1948 152 5% 311|153 78 826154 74 655 1G5 8. 932 GG 116 1950 157 92 1153 p & S Metalltechnik Benott
g ALBRECHT Anton BALDUS Simon *GATHEMANN Albert *GRIXA Jarno *KARSTEN Moritz NOLDE Tobias ROBER Dominik
(%] 161 105. 16:09 162 111. 18:44 163 52. 2:07 164 83. 9:10 165 24. 0:34] 167 95. 13:05 Santic-Wibatech
§| *BANGERT Nick *GABELICA Laurin GAMPER Mario *MESSERSCHMIDT PALUTA Michal *ROSNER Linus

Jonas Fabian
H 27. 0:45 80. 8:43 38. 0:55 54. 2:35 175 88. 10:09 176 98. 13:36 56. 2:37 Team COOp - Repsol
= DREGE André *FELDMANN Karsten *FOUGNER Eivind *INGEBRIGTSEN *KVAM Kalle Petter *SANDSTAD Halvor *STENSBY Anton H
Larsen Broholt Storm Brodahl Utengen

; 182 45. 1:32 183 110. 17:33 184 109. 17:19 186 31 0:50 187 104. 15:58 Team Lotto - Kern Haus
T *BARTA Martin *BRENNER Mauro *DRERLER Luca *KOCKELMANN *MORANG Mil

Mathieu
< 1 76. 8:10 192 113. 19:47 89. 10:14 194 77. 8:12 195 49. 1:50 53. 2:21 197 129.  26:00 \/oster ATS Team
8 KOSTANSKI Mateusz *MASLAK Piotr MURIAS Jakub *OLSZAR Antoni SOWINSKI Artur *SZYMACHA Kamil | *FRATCZAK Radoslaw
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